

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.No.718 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|---|-------------|
| 3. | 12-10-2023 | <p><u>VGKR,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants is present.</p> <p>None appeared for respondents.</p> <p>List the matter on 18.10.2023 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VGKR,J ANI</p> | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|